
 

PRE-APPROVED CATERERS

 

 

Food and beverage service for your 
event shall be provided by one of the 
pre-approved licensed caterers and is 
subject to a 15% commission. Renter is 
responsible for selecting the caterer and 
making all catering arrangements.

715 South Calhoun Street   |   Fort Wayne, Indiana 46802   |   Tel (260) 449-4246    |   Fax (260) 449-4249

allencountycourthouse.org    |   courthouse@co.allen.in.us

Baker Street
Alyssa Gross
BakerStreet - The Hoppy Gnome - Proximo
Event_Planning@obicai.com
260.422.0080 ext195

Ceruti’s Catering
Lisa Crabill
lacrabill@cerutis.com
260.207.2000

Goeglein’s Catering
Greg Goeglein
greg@goegleins.com
260.749.5192

Blu Spoon Catering by Catablu
Maureen Catalogna
catablu@aol.com
260.456.6563 

Grant’s Catering
Alicia Hook
info@grantscatering.com
419.258.2233

 

Mad Anthony Brewing Company/
Shigs in Pit BBQ
Christy Betts
cateringservices@madbrew.com
260.222.6704

 
 

The Orchid Events and Catering
Solitaire Hile
solitaire@theorchidevents.com
cell: 260.416.1520  |  260.749.5888

Ruth’s Chris Steak House 
Emily J. Wagner
ewagner@ruthschris.us
cell: 260.705.9485 | 260.444.5898

Gabrielle Walters
Mercardo - Papi’s Pizza - 
Spoke and Ivy - Ducky’s
gabrielle@tegustohospitality.com
260.387.6160

Te Gustό Hospitality The Charcuterie Shop
Kylie Tomlin
thecharcuterieshop1@gmail.com
260.442.1183


